
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2020.11.386 
PR No. 11.028/ 16-Nov-2020 

 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 
19 November 2020 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s listed 
below; 
 
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2020.11.386 
PR No. 11.028/ 16-Nov-2020 
 
REQUIREMENTS :  REFILL OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
 

Quantity Particulars 
Estimated 
Unit Price 

Estimated 
Total Amount 

27 tanks 
 
 
 
 
 

10 LBS PER UNIT REFILL OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
 
SPECIFICATIONS: 

 Refill Material: Powder-type,  
Non-conductor, Non-toxic 

 Refill Fire Class: A,B and C 

P800.00 
 
 
 
 

P21,600.00 
 
 
 
Total: 
P21,600.00 

Terms 30 days upon receipt of invoice   

ABC 
Approved Budget for Contract (ABC) is P21,600 inclusive 
of all applicable taxes 

  

 
Please submit your quotation and legal documents thru email address 
genesis_lee@tpb.gov.ph not later than 24 November 2020 on or before 1700H. Thank you. 

 
 
ELOISA A. ROMERO 
Head, Procurement and General Services Division 
 
Contact Person   GENESIS WEIYN B. LEE 
Contact No.    0921-702-9239 
 
 
Note: All entries must be typewritten in your company letterhead. 
Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 
Suppliers must submit the following legal documents to be eligible to participate in the 
bidding: 

1. Mayor's Permit/ License 
2. BIR Registration / TIN 
3. Company Profile/ Reference 
4. PhilGEPs Certificate 


